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ADVENTURE
POLARIS
SCRAMBLER ATV Egé?ﬁésTZ%ﬁKA 00:16:07 04:00:23 04:20:29 03:15:52 02:33:13 02:04:11 00:13:20 00:00:00 16:30:16 00:37:47 00:06:21
1000S R22
POLARIS
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RACING TEAM
FOLALUE MADHEAD
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XP1000S R22
POLARIS SIDWELD RALLYE iy o/ AR nE5)e e SRl ] .00- 4 ‘21 9K
SCRAMBLER ATV TEAM 00:17:45 04:49:46 04:46:30 03:32:54 02:57:08 12:00:00 00:21:20 00:00:00 28:24:04 12:31:35 05:28:18
SSv
Pos| N | DRIVER(S) | NATIONALITY | VEHICLE [cLASS| TEAM | LEGO | LEG1 | LEG2 | LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 |PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP |INTERVALL
CAN AM METRUNA BY
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JACQUEMART
EGFRIED B BeeL B Brra
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s NLD s NLD
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peu ™= ey
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E3 cHe sl Aus

AM

POLARIS
PRO XP

BRP CAN AM
X3

CAN AM X3

PINCH
RACING CAN
AM X3

PINCH
RACING X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

PINCH
RACING CAN
AM X3

POLARIS
RZR

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3 SOUTH
RACING

TEXTRON
WILDCAT

CAN AM
MAVERICK

CAN-AM X3
XRC

POLARIS
RZR XP

CAN AM
MAVERICK
X3

CANAM
MAVERICK

BRP CANAM
X3
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DEBAROULE

TEAM 3PK

TEAM
BADAGOUS

RG512

PINCH RACING

PINCH RACING

MEER HOLDING
RALLY

PINCH RACING

PINCH RACING

ATS RALLY

DIRT DEVIL

MARTIN

RACING

WILZING
RACING TEAM

TEAM 3PK

TIMEOUT
RACING

INSTROI RALLY
TEAM

TEAM SOTTILE

TEAM SAINT
AGNAN

DEPO

00:45:

00:16:

00:19:

00:18:

00:21

00:19:

00:27:

00:24:

00:15:

00:18:

00:18:

00:16:

00:20:

00:16:

00:45:

00:21

00:20:

00

44

57

24

138

33

26

32

11

14

136

56

37

27

14

00

132

07

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

06:

04:

04:

05:

03:

04:

05:

03:

09:

04:

07:

04:

47:22

27:45

40:33

59:55

53:16

41:25

17:31

43:06

55:09

45:32

08:11

05:45

52:09

40:00

01:27

35:00

00:07

04:31:02

04:56:39

04:44:50

04:44:20

05:05:57

05:37:05

05:09:25

06:29:17

03:58:02

05:46:11

04:01:17

08:50:00

06:32:11

04:38:42

05:32:15

04:46:16

06:05:16

08:10:00

05:

03:

04:

04:

03:

04:

03:

04:

04:

04:

03:

04:

04:

03:

03:

04:

07:

58:

10:

10:

53:

00:

56:

42:

52:

16:

00:

59:

26:

43:

18:

17

06

00

42

59

50

122

57

09

39

39

28

22

10:30:00

13:00:00

02:58:23

02:47:10

03:26:32

03:33:53

03:31:47

03:23:59

03:16:54

03:06:27

05:21:12

03:01:05

08:40:00

03:19:05

02:51:31

08:40:00

02:58:47

03:07:16

03:15:00

03:01:56

01:56:53

02:59:12

02:16:38

02:07:21

02:25:11

02:15:04

02:06:28

02:19:44

02:17:17

02:20:45

02:48:28

02:11:13

03:22:56

02:12:48

02:18:48

12:00:00

02:21:27

02:02:13

00:00:10

01:03:20

00:22:00

00:25:00

00:23:30

00:18:10

00:52:30

00:51:00

01:04:30

00:22:10

00:53:10

00:10:00

02:07:00

00:00:50

00:19:40

00:09:20

00:30:10

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

19:05:59

19:25:39

19:38:31

19:54:38

20:11:11

20:18:07

21:14:37

21:21:30

21:29:50

22:04:00

22:30:08

22:48:06

23:08:41

23:10:25

24:29:33

28:58:22

30:08:18

30:34:24

03:47:42

04:07:22

04:20:14

04:36:21

04:52:54

04:59:50

05:56:20

06:03:13

06:11:33

06:45:43

07:11:51

07:29:49

07:50:24

07:52:08

09:11:16

13:40:05

14:50:01

15:16:07

00:04:15

00:19:40

00:12:52

00:16:07

00:16:33

00:06:56

00:56:30

00:06:53

00:08:20

00:34:10

00:26:08

00:17:58

00:20:35

00:01:44

01:19:08

04:28:49

01:09:56

00:26:06

417
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38 101

39 131

40 121

41 146

42 104 VADEBONCOEUR / il M rra ll  FrA

43 136

CHRISTOPHE
STUTZ

UWE GOETZEL /
FRANK MODL

AN AM
- ., C

FEDERICO BUTTO

/ EMANUELA
DELLA MATTIA

BRrall DA

HUGUES LACAM /

DELPHINE
DELFINO

RAINER
KUESCHALL /
DANIEL KUEHN

LEA GAUTHIER

LUDOVIC FACY

PHILIPPE
PINCHEDEZ /
THOMAS
GAIDELLA

B Brral B rrA

MAVERICK
CAN AM

MAVERICK
X3

CANAM X3

BRP CANAM
B3 cHe ™ ey

0 Brra

X3

YAMAHA
XYZ1000R

PINCH
RACING
T3RR

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSV

https://rc.geotraq.de/bo2022/data/classifications/RLF6:9-ALL.html

TIME OUT

RACING DAKAR 00:21:38 07:52:32 09:30:00 04:01:08 08:31:07

TEAM

TEAM ITALIA 00:17:00 04:14:15 05:28:29 11:10:00 02:43:18

LACAM 00:14:14 03:52:52 09:20:00 11:10:00 11:40:00

UTVPARTS.DE 00:20:24 12:20:00 11:00:00 13:00:00 11:40:00

TEAM
VOLCANIQUE

PINCH RACING 00:45:00 12:20:00 11:00:00 13:00:00 11:40:00

CARS OPEN

00:45:00 12:20:00 11:00:00 13:00:00 11:40:00

03:13:00 00:43:10 00:00:00 33:29:27 18:11:10

12:00:00 00:10:30 00:00:00 35:53:03 20:34:46

12:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 48:17:06 32:58:49

12:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 60:20:24 45:02:07

12:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 60:45:00 45:26:43

12:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 60:45:00 45:26:43

02:55:03

02:23:36

12:24:03

12:03:18

00:24:36

00:24:36

[Pos| N |_DRIVER(S) | NATIONALITY | VEHICLE _JcLAss| _ TEAM | LEGO | LEG1 | LEG2 | LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP_|INTERVALL]

1 208

2 219

3 201

4 206

5 209

6 221

7 220

8 217

DONCHO
TSANEV /
ZORNITSA
TODOROVA

JAROSLAW
ANDRZEJEWSKI
/ MACIE]
RADOMSKI

JOERG
GRUENBECK /
THOMAS
DASINGER

ROGER
SCHOONBROOD
/ PAUL GOSS

DIDIER
COSsuUs /
SOPHIE
COSsuUs

MAGDALENA
ZAJAC / ADAM
SZELERSKI

RIENTS
HOFSTRA /
EVERT
BOERSMA

KRZYSZTOF
WICENTOWICZ
/ ANNA
KROMOLICKA

N BGR Il BGR

= POL mmm POL

B ey oy

B BeeL— niD

BErrA N BrRA

= POL mmm POL

— —
s NLD s NLD

= POL mmm POL

SUZUKI
VITARA

CARS
OPEN

WALTERTEAM.PL CARS

KORBA LC 90

MERCEDES
BENZ G 500

TOYOTA HDJ 80

JIM CBCT

TOYOTA HILUX

REDLINED
VK56

DACIA DUSTER

https://rc.geotragq.de/bo2022/data/classifications/RLF6:9-ALL.html

OPEN

CARS
OPEN

CARS
OPEN

CARS
OPEN

CARS
OPEN

CARS
OPEN

CARS
OPEN

TREMOL 00:16:44 03:43:54 04:07:44 03:16:07 02:54:17 02:03:24 00:00:00 00:00:00 16:22:13 00:00:00

WALTERTEAM.PL  00:23:10

G&D OFFROAD 00:19:22

4X4EXTREMESHOP 00:19:02

COSOFFROAD 00:20:49

PROXCARS TME

RALLY TEAM 00:16:27
MESKENWIER 00:18:04
OVERLIMIT 00:18:42

03:56:42

04:19:50

04:05:37

04:18:43

04:51:09

03:18:55

05:27:13

04:28:20

04:24:12

04:28:15

05:03:26

05:30:02

04:15:06

04:55:09

03:38:44

03:44:26

04:31:30

03:52:09

03:41:46

02:58:47

03:38:02

03:10:47

03:17:30

03:10:17

03:34:30

03:12:16

03:54:19

04:20:21

02:24:48

02:06:58

02:21:40

02:28:28

02:17:56

06:52:44

03:19:51

00:00:00

00:21:10

00:47:20

00:00:10

01:48:20

00:09:30

01:15:30

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:54

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

18:02:32

18:12:20

18:56:23

19:38:07

19:49:38

21:37:59

21:59:20

01:40:19

01:50:07

02:34:10

03:15:54

03:27:25

05:15:46

05:37:07

00:00:00

01:40:19

00:09:48

00:44:03

00:41:44

00:11:31

01:48:21

00:21:21
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9 213 WIETSE TATES / s NLD s NLD
PIET VAN
MARIS

GREGG DOCX /
10 214 JURGEN VAN | W eeL B W BeL
DEN BRANDE

SORIN
PARVULESCU /

11 224 Cpibes B Broull Brou
MAIOR-ROSCA

RICHARD
TIMMERMAN /
HENDRIK
WILLEM

ATANAS VASEV
/ PAVEL RADEV

GEORGI VUKOV
14 215 / GEORGI
SHEINOV

DANIEL
KERSBERGEN / s
SIMON VAN —
DER HEDEN

HERMAN
16 202 JASPER / EVERT mmmm NLD s NLD
BLAAUW

TON STOKER /
JAN ELZEN V/D ™=

BERT MOURIK /
18 203 ROBERT VOOR  mmmm NLD s NLD
DE POORTE

HERVE QUINET
19 204 / MARIE-LAURE I B rra B B FrA
QUINET

— —
12 205 mmmm NLD s NLD

13 222 N BGR H BGR

N BGR BN BGR

15 223 NLD mmmm NLD

17 207 NLD mmmm NLD

BOWLER
TOMCAT

LAND ROVER
DISCOVERY 2

STEYER PUCH

TOYOTA RAV
PROTO

NISSAN
NAVARA

NISSAN
PATROL

RALLYRAID
DESERT
WARRIOR

BOWLER
NEMESIS

OSCAR 3
OSCAR 3

BOWLER
NEMESIS

BARBRY
FACTORY
NEMESIS-R V8

https://rc.geotraq.de/bo2022/data/classifications/RLF6:9-ALL.html

CARS KORT DOOR DE
OPEN BOCHT

1313 RACING -
TEAM DESERT
DISCO

CARS
OPEN

CARS

OPEN PARTNERS

CARS VERMEULEN RALLY

OPEN TEAM

CARS

OPEN NAVARA TEAM

CARS

OPEN OFFROAD

CARS

OPEN ORANGE BULL

00:19:52 04:58:56 07:10:00 04:20:26 03:00:55 02:25:18

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

CARS DUTCH OFF ROAD

OPEN RALLY TEAM

CARS STOKER
OPEN TEAMSPORT

CARS DUTCH OFF ROAD

OPEN RALLY TEAM

CARS LES CLERIMOIS
OPEN AUTO SPORT

18:30

31:55

:18:45

19:01

17:31

18:30

:16:48

123:26

:17:46

:19:13

08:50:00

04:47:17

04:36:02

04:09:33

03:55:32

05:38:24

04:22:48

04:13:12

10:00:00

04:43:55

04:57:36

05:12:17

04:39:48

04:59:32

04:36:33

05:07:19

04:32:01

04:40:13

08:30:00

09:20:00

CARS LIMITED
Pos| N |__DRIVER(S) | NATIONALITY | VEHICLE | CLASS | TEAM | LEGO | LEG1 | LEG2 | LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 |PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP _|INTERVALL]

03:43:51

06:39:55

08:37:20

10:30:00

03:33:07

04:22:28

03:26:54

04:01:32

03:27:55

10:30:00

03:17:36

03:52:14

03:18:28

03:14:39

05:27:11

09:40:00

03:06:48

03:06:11

03:08:35

03:18:03

02:15:13

02:24:17

02:13:23

02:11:35

09:00:00

02:17:26

12:00:00

12:00:00

04:09:28

02:08:45

00:53:30

00:04:50

00:02:00

00:00:20

00:09:30

00:00:00

00:50:00

00:16:00

00:04:10

00:02:40

00:31:10

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

22:15:29

23:22:49

23:27:58

23:43:48

25:24:21

26:49:56

27:24:09

27:45:21

28:24:35

29:33:46

30:19:57

05:53:16

07:00:36

07:05:45

07:21:35

09:02:08

10:27:43

11:01:56

11:23:08

12:02:22

13:11:33

13:57:44

00:16:09

01:07:20

00:05:09

00:15:50

01:40:33

01:25:35

00:34:13

00:21:12

00:39:14

01:09:11

00:46:11

GRZEGORZ
BROCHOCKI / TOYOTA LAND CARS e . i S REc o500 1(Re . . ey 00" 00"
1216 ooecoRZ e POL s POL  ~picER LIMiTEp CVERLIMIT  00:21:15 04:02:59 04:35:59 03:56:25 04:42:01 02:16:49 00:06:30 00:00:00 19:55:30 00:00:00  00:00:00
KOMAR
THEO DERIX / — — MITSHUBISHI ~ CARS . . Vo . o B0 5@ oaT 00- Sl .1d: ‘14-
2 212 pi MEEUWSEN ™= NLD mmmm NLD =0 o Lmrep PSP 00:22:25 04:29:25 05:44:10 04:20:58 03:43:18 02:29:59 00:20:30 00:00:00 21:10:18 01:14:48 01:14:48
BARTLOMIEJ DACIA CARS
3 218 WAJZER / == POL mmmm POL OVERLIMIT 00:19:53 04:38:14 05:26:02 03:53:07 06:50:00 02:28:38 00:14:50 00:00:00 23:35:54 03:40:24 02:25:36
DUSTER LIMITED
PATRYK SUDOL
CHRIS — MITSUBISHI ~ CARS  DSP 2/ EX-
4 211 LOUWERSE / s NLD s NLD 00:24:15 05:45:38 07:01:40 04:31:14 09:40:00 02:17:16 00:20:00 00:00:00 29:40:04 09:44:34 06:04:10
PAJERO 2.5 TD LIMITED COOLABAH
ARJAN WIETSMA
Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field anymore and GE-%‘TRAG

indicate this only via remarks.

|
https://rc.geotragq.de/bo2022/data/classifications/RLF6:9-ALL.html
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